
Dermatology 
& Aesthetics

ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort
Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE

T: +971 6 557 6555
E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com

 

HydraFacial 
HydraFacial is non-invasive skin resurfacing 
treatment, it combines cleansing, 
exfoliation, extraction, hydration and 
antioxidant protection.

HydraFacial - face & neck

HydraFacial Platinum

45

45

 8 0

 1,000

Min

Derma Pen Infusions 
The skin needling treatment rejuvenates 
the skin by reducing wrinkles, repairing 
pigmentation, and improving scarring, 
sun-damaged and ageing skin.

LED Light Therapy 
LED light therapy increases the amount of 
collagen in the skin, reduces the appearance 
of wrinkles, and treats various skin concerns, 

Dermapen PRP, FACE 60 1,500

AED
Face 20 400

*prices are excluding of taxes & fees

/zoyawellbeing
zoyawellbeing.com



-

ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort
Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE

T: +971 6 557 6555
E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com

Venus Legacy
A highly advanced non-invasive medical 
device that effectively resolves non-surgical 
body contouring, cellulite reduction, skin 
tightening, and wrinkle reduction.

Arms

Chest

Abdomen

Full Face 

Buttocks

Thigh

30

30

30

30

30

60

600

700

 870

 700

750

 1,500

Min Price

Carbon Laser 
Laser carbon peels are typically very 
effective for improving the look of oily skin 

severe acne or acne scarring.

Under eyes - Dark circles

Under arms

Abdomen – 3 stretch marks

Full Face

30

30

60

60

400

600

1,200

1,000

Peelings
A light chemical peel improves skin texture 
and tone and lessens the appearance of 

pimples from the skin

Peel Glycolic

Milk Peel

Peel TCA (COSMO PEEL)

30

30

30

 

 

Skin Care
Mesotherapy Face

Profhilo

Fillers

0

30

30

00

1,500

1,000

Curas Laser
Minimizes sun damage, acne scars, and 

youthful skin.

Underarm

Dark Circles, under eye

Face

Abdomen 

30

30

60

60

700

500

1,100

1,200

Botox 
Botox injections can turn back time and 
enhance your natural beauty. Reduces 
the appearance of wrinkles, and 
excessive sweating, and treats muscular 
disorders.

Crow's feet

Forehead

Bunny lines

Full upper face

30

30

30

30

 900

1,100

1,100

1,600

Min AED

*prices are excluding taxes & fees

/zoyawellbeing
zoyawellbeing.com

1,000

1,500

1,400


	derma
	fitness
	health-optimization
	physio



