

Dermatology & Aesthetics

HydraFacial

HydraFacial is non-invasive skin resurfacing treatment, it combines cleansing, exfoliation, extraction, hydration and antioxidant protection.

HydraFacial - face & neck	45	800
HydraFacial Platinum	45	1,000

LED Light Therapy

LED light therapy increases the amount of collagen in the skin, reduces the appearance of wrinkles, and treats various skin concerns, such as acne, fine lines, and psoriasis.

Face

20 400

Derma Pen Infusions

The skin needling treatment rejuvenates the skin by reducing wrinkles, repairing pigmentation, and improving scarring, sun-damaged and ageing skin.

Dermapen PRP, FACE

Min AED 60 1,500

*prices are excluding of taxes & fees

ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE T: +971 6 557 6555 E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com



Venus Legacy

A highly advanced non-invasive medical device that effectively resolves non-surgical body contouring, cellulite reduction, skin tightening, and wrinkle reduction.

	Mi	n Price	
Arms	30	600	
Chest	30	700	
Abdomen	30	870	
Full Face	30	700	
Buttocks	30	750	
Thigh	60	1,500	

Carbon Laser

Laser carbon peels are typically very effective for improving the look of oily skin and large pores, fine lines and wrinkles, and severe acne or acne scarring.

Under eyes - Dark circles	30	400
Under arms	30	600
Abdomen – 3 stretch marks	60	1,200
Full Face	60	1,000

Curas Laser

Minimizes sun damage, acne scars, and fine lines, improves skin texture and toning, stimulates collagen for firmer more youthful skin.

30	700
30	500
60	1,100
60	1,200
	30 60

Botox

Botox injections can turn back time and enhance your natural beauty. Reduces the appearance of wrinkles, and excessive sweating, and treats muscular disorders.

	Min	AED
Crow's feet	30	900
Forehead	30	1,100
Bunny lines	30	1,100
Full upper face	30	1,600

Peelings

A light chemical peel improves skin texture and tone and lessens the appearance of fine wrinkles, removes blackheads and pimples from the skin

Peel Glycolic	30	1,000
Milk Peel	30	1,500
Peel TCA (COSMO PEEL)	30	1,400
Skin Care		
Mesotherapy Face	30	600
Profhilo	30	1,500
Fillers	30	1,000



ZOYA Health & Wellbeing Resort Al Zorah, Ajman, UAE T: +971 6 557 6555 E: reserve@zoyawellbeing.com

